· FILED FUR TO ARE

·C62-30142D

2000 056225

2000 ANS -8 AN 9:50

MOREIS W. CARTER FOCABLER Chicago Title Insurance Company

SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

O	n this_	August 3,	2000	_before me	personally	appeared	Elaine	K. Ro	manik
		(insert c			•				
*****		***							
_					nent				
to me pe	ersonali	y known, w	ho being duly	sworn on c	ath did sa	y that:	1		
1.	. Affian	t resides at	the address	given below	affiant's s	lgnature;	try of		
2	. Affian		his Doc				ty of		
. —			interest of aff				wner", "so	n of ov	ner", etc.)
3.	. Said	premises w	ere formerly	owned as lo	int tenents	or as ten	ents by the	entire	ties by
	· oaia				F1 0 4	ne K. Ron		, ottai o	uoo by
		warter P.	Romanik	and.					
4.	. Sald	Wa.	lter P. Roma		en en 10 en en en en en en en en en		n an air air an an an an an an an		
			(fill in	name of co-	tenant who	died)		•	
	died (on	Novembe	r 5, 1996	*****			·	
	leavir	on		STUDED!	will				
·			r "no"; If will I	eft, aitach a					
5.	The le	anal dascrin	tion of the pr	emises in a	uestion le				•
,		- *	t of Lot 5	V			Subdivis	Ion. St	bdivision
	1	1 1 0 0	and K and Dr	anubdistiet of o	n or part	OL BIOCK	4 4 45 76	r brar	CHCLCOL
	recor	ded in Pla	t Book 30, 1	Page 48, in wn as:	the Offic	ce of the	Kecorder	or rai	te County,
	111021	,		8	70 Marcel: errillvil:		6410	8-15-	235-30
6.	is the	re Federal I	Estate or Sta					death d	of said
						,,			
	deced	dent?] Yes [] No	•		FI	LED		
٠	If yes	, then estim	ated taxes d	ue are \$		• •			•
	The to	ovoo duo or	n [] noid	Ar (unn	-1-4	AUG	7 2000		
	ine u	axes due ar	e [] baid	or unp	aid.	PETER	BENJAMIN		
					L	AKE COU	TY AUDIT	OR	
			•					0049)2

25×1П

7. Where this affidavit relates to a tenancy by the entireties, were the parties ever divorced?	
(If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings:	
8. Affiant's relationship to the deceased was spouse	;
Signature: Elaino H. Romanik	, 3.
Document is NOT OF Printed Name ELAINE K. RODANIK	:
This Document is the property of	
the Lake County Recorder!	
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant this August 3, 2000	
Winsert date)	•
Printed Name LOCI L. SHELBY	
My County of Residence is: Porter	Y .
In the State of Indiana	
My Commission Expires 11-11-07	
This instrument prepared by <u>ELAIOLE K. ROMANIK</u>	
I ina manninin historisa si-"-2-3/11/2-E7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7-7) 4

o

25× 1

1

3148-96		CERTIFICATE	OF DEATH	1 9	itate No	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
THE RECORDS IN THIS S	والمراجع المسترين المسترين	AL PER IC 16-1-19-3	2 BEX	la. sust	OF DEATH IS DA	TE OF DEATH Glaves Day, IV.)
Walter		anik '	Ma	L		vember 5, 19
4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	i (Vasca)	Months Days	Maria Mariana	DATE OF BIRTH (Ma. Dey	1	ACE (City and State or Foreign Co.
317-14-1561	. 73			Apr. 20, PLACE OF DEATH (Check		ary, INd.
A US VETERANT	US ARMED FORCEST			OTHER Nursin		
Yes	1946	☐ ER/Out	enert DOA	OWN OR LOCATION OF E		OUNTY OF DEATH
Methodist S	•	Campus	1	rillville	· _	ake
10 MARITAL STATUS (Specify)	11 SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give meiden ner	/ 15	DECEDENT'S USUAL	OCCUPATION (Give land	of work 12b KIN	O OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY
Married	Elaine Ke			iver Ret		M. Foster
Indiana	Lake T	Merrilly			Marcella	a Rd.
136 ZIP CODE 131 INSIDE CI	TY LIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF	IS WAS DECEDENT OF		16 RAGE—American A	ndieri.	17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION pecify only highest grade completed
46410 D No 3	MATERIAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Mexican Puerto Alcar	i. etc.)	(Specify)	Elementary	Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 c
95 No 5		Documen	e ab care	White	y 0112	
Paul Romani		ie Lake Co		ers name (from Modela)		
20s INFORMANT'S NAME (Type,	/Prival		ORESS (Street and Num	ber er Rurel Route Number.	City or Town State. 2	(p Code) 20c. Relationship
Elaine Roma				. Merril		
216 METHOD OF DISPOSITION XCD Burnel	Removel from State	other place) R 1	dgelawn (21e LOCATIO	ON-City or Town State
Donessen Detrer (Spec		1	r 8, 1996	-	GAry	Indiana
220 EMBALMERS NAME		226 EMBALMERS LIC	ENSE NO	23 WAS DEATH	REPORTED TO COR	
Anthony S.				3000	☐ Yes	
24 SICNATURE OF FUNERAL O	MECTON	Λ	NSE NUMBER (seensoe)	Rendina		HOME FH8300
Cluthmy s	Kendina	FDO	1010402	5100 Cle	veland S	St. Gary, IN
	ses injunes or complications or heart failure. List only one co	ye caused the death. Do not enter a	ionspecific terms such as	cardiac or respiratory		Approxime
MMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final	Ca	come die	with fa	luce		Christing
disease or condition resulting in death)	2	HOLON AS A CONSEQUENCE O	ا نديد	1 3 Slava	Rus D.	
Conditions if any which gave	Dug.	TO LOR AS A CONSEDERCE O	r)	4		ACCOUNT NAME OF THE PARTY OF TH
rise to the immediate course stating the underlying		TO IOR AS A CONSEQUENCE O		3	////	
coupe ledt		EH.	WOLLAND	^y		
PART II Other significant conditions	- Conditions contributing to d	leath but not previously stated in Pa	0, ,,,,,		AS AN AUTOPSY	200. WERE AUTOPSY FINDING
			PREGNAN POSTPAR LYGG OF	TUMY / D	ERFORMED? (as or no)	AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE
			1700 00	7	40	OF DEATHT (Yes or no)
	ERTIFYING PHYSICIAN TO	the best of my knowledge, death o	ccurred at the time date a	nd place and due to the ca	uee(s) as stated	
(Check asks					d minos and due so the	cause(s) as stated
(Check enly ene)	EALTH OFFICER On the bea					-N
(Check enly ene)	IEALTH OFFICER On the beat of as	temination and/ar investigation in it			and due to the causel	
(Check enly	IEALTH OFFICER On the beat of as			at the time date and place	and due to the causel CENSE NO	
296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF C	EALTH OFFICER On the bear of er CERTIFIER SON WHO COMPLETED CA	nomination and/ar investigation in its	y apimon, death occurred	at the time date and place 29c MEDICAL LI 263	and due to the couse(CENSE NO 83	29d DATE SIGNED (Month. Day.
(Check enty ent)	EALTH OFFICER On the bear of ex- CERTIFIER SSON WHO COMPLETED CA BHDR	nomination and/ar investigation in its	y apmon, death accurred	at the time date and place 29c MEDICAL LI 2G3	and due to the couse(CENSE NO 83	29d DATE SIGNED (Month Day) 11-07-96 46408
(Check enty one) 196 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF C 197 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF C 198 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PER 198 REGERIE	EALTH OFFICER On the bear of ex- CERTIFIER SSON WHO COMPLETED CA BHDR	nomination and/ar investigation in its	y apimon, death occurred	at the time date and place 20c MEDICAL LI 20c 3	and due to the council CENSE NO 83	28d DATE SIGNED (MONTH DOY. 11-0-7-96 46408 32 PATE PALED (MONTH DOY YOU 6 IT I BANKANNAUL 8 1
(Check enty ent) (Check enty ent) (Check enty enty enty enty enty enty enty enty	EALTH OFFICER On the bear of ex- CERTIFIER SSON WHO COMPLETED CA BHDR	NUSE OF DEATH GTEM 26) (Type/SO)	regimen death occurred	at the time date and place 29c MEDICAL LI 2G3 Cor ARY	and due to the couloof	28d DATE SIGNED I MONTH DOY. 11-0:7-96 46408 32 PATE PILED I MONTH DOY YOU 1: 11: OANHANHULL S. 11 CHORGONIAN UT.
STATE OF COMMENT OF CO	EALTH OFFICER On the base of exceptives SOROMER On the base of exceptives SON WHO COMPLETED CA BHDA RE SAF DATE OF B	NUSE OF DEATH GTEM 26) (Type/SO)	Print BWD 4	at the time date and place 29c MEDICAL LI 2G3 Cor ARY	and the to the could CENBE NO 83	29d DATE SIGNED IAAMIA DOY. 11-07-94 46408 32 PATE PILED I JAMA DOY YOU [1 1 DANKANHULL 8]
(Check enty ent) (Check enty enty enty enty enty enty enty enty	IEALTH OFFICER On the basis of er CERTIFIER SON WHO COMPLETED CA BHDA NE GMANA DE GMANA DE S49 DATE OF B GMANA DE S40 PLACE OF	NJURY — At home farm street for	Prints BWD4 SHER. 11.0	St the time date and place 290 MEDICAL LIN 2G3 G7 ARL AVARE 0FAIRI HEALTH	ENDER NO TO COURSE NO BE THE WHITE T	29d DATE SIGNED IAAMIA DOY. 17-0:7-94 46408 32 PATE PILED LYDONIA DOY YOU F. M. BASHLANGULL & 11 CURREDICATION OF IAI'E COUNTY IAI'E COUNTY
STORMATURE AND TITLE OF CHARLES OF PER CONTROL OF DEATH Notural Pending Investigation	IEALTH OFFICER On the basis of er CORONER On the basis of er CERTIFIER SON WHO COMPLETED CA BHDA CAMPACTOR (Manin De) 346 PLACE OF	NJURY — At home farm street for	Prints BWD4 SHER. 11.0	St the time date and place 290 MEDICAL LIN 2G3 G7 ARL AVARE 0FAIRI HEALTH	ENDER NO TO COURSE NO BE THE WHITE T	28d DATE SIGNED I MONTH DOY. 11-0:7-96 46408 32 PATE PILED I MONTH DOY YOU 1: 11: OANHANHULL S. 11 CHORGONIAN UT.
Check enty ent) C STORMATURE AND TITLE OF C G P G R G R G 31 HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATUR Notural Ponding Investigation Accident Suicide Could not by Determined	SON WHO COMPLETED CA BHDA CAMPAN A CAMPAN A	NJURY — At home farm street for	Print BWD 4 SHEP A 9 346 NHJUHY AT WO 1 Yes or not	ST the time date and place 29c MEDICAL LI 2C3 C7 ARJ C7 ARJ C8 ARTE DF ARTIC HEALTH 34I LOCATION (Street a	CENBE NO BY COURSE NO BY A COURSE NO BY A COURSE NO BY A COURSE OF THE C	294 DATE SIGNED I MONTH DOY. 11 - 0 7 - 5/2 46408 32 PATE PILED I MONTH DOY YOU 1 1 OALKANLANLY S 1 AI'C COUNTY (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)